
3M™ Purple Finishing Film Discs
With Hookit™ Attachments

New and Improved! 
Getting that perfect finish on clear coat just got 

easier with the introduction of 3M™ Purple Finishing 

Film Discs.  Specially formulated with an improved 

coating that levels surface defects on clear coat 

while greatly reducing pigtails.  In direct response 

to our customer’s requests, the long-lasting discs 

deliver high-performance sanding for blending 

panels and painting finishing.  

Exceptional
Performance

fromStart
to Finish



Automotive 
Aftermarket Division
3M Center
Building 223-6N-01
St. Paul, MN 55144-1000
U.S.A.
1-877-MMM-CARS (666-2277) or
3MCollision.com/purple-film

3M and Hookit are trademarks of 3M.  
Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.  
© 3M 2012.  All rights reserved.
60-4402-7748-5

Warranty and Limited Remedy:  3M warrants that each 3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time 
3M ships the product. 3M MAKES NO OTHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED 
WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.  If the 3M product does not conform 
to this warranty, the sole and exclusive remedy is, at 3M’s option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the purchase price.  

Limitation of Liability:  Except where prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the 3M product, 
whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted.

Grade
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P800

P1000

P1200

P1500

NEW

30371

30370

30369

30368

30367

30571

30570

30569

30568

30567

30771

30770

30769

30768

30767

30671

30670

30669

30668

30667

3”

50 Discs/Box
4 Boxes/case

5”

50 Discs/Box
4 Boxes/case

6”D/F

50 Discs/Box
4 Boxes/case

6”

50 Discs/Box
4 Boxes/case

Part Numbers

IMPROVED

Improved Performance 
These new products were developed as a direct response to our customer’s requests for a long-lasting abrasive disc that produces 
fewer pigtails with the same easy-to-polish finish.

Pigtails from a typical paint finishing disc.

A standard paint finishing disc compared to the new 3M™ Finishing Film Disc.
Greatly reduced pigtails with improved 
3M Finishing Film Disc.

Visit 3MCollision.com/purple-film to watch a short 
video of how great these new discs perform!

"LIKE" us on FACEBOOK
www.FACEBOOK.COM/3MCollision 

Subscribe to our channel to watch 
comprehensive instructional videos
www.YOUTUBE.COM/3Mautobodyrepair 


